Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 11/14/2013 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 13-06298-8-SWH

2 13-06353-8-SWH

3  13-06299-8-SWH

4 13-06291-8-SWH

5 13-06274-8-SWH

6 13-06445-8-SWH

7 13-05661-8-SWH

8 13-06363-8-SWH

9 13-06377-8-SWH

10 13-06260-8-SWH

11 13-06270-8-SWH

12 13-05745-8-SWH

13 13-06297-8-SWH

14 13-06378-8-SWH

15 13-06356-8-SWH

16 13-06294-8-SWH

17 13-06399-8-SWH
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James Morgan
Drecehio D. Morgan

Clyde Jeff Garner
Stephen R. Webb

Kendra M. Webb

Darnell Henderson
Richard Orrin Tebbetts Jr.
Carolyn Roberta Tebbetts
Daniel Nicholas Danford

Bradley Gene Clay

Darrell Brent Gardner

Teresa Thompson Gardner

James Crosten Jr.
Angela Wheeler Crosten

Jeremy James Braziel
Melissa Harris Braziel

Napoleon Winston Griffin
Jane Burrell-Griffin

Telly L. Mayes

Lonnette R. Rhone

Melanie Mary Lancaster

Baron Perry Wright

Anita Byrd Wright

Ivan Perez
Diana Elizabeth Flores

Christopher Timothy Harris

Cynthia Michelle Harris

Cedric R. Perry

H. Frank Allen

Peggy S. Levin

A. Chance Wilkinson

Brenton D. Adams

Eileen M. Bornstein

Marty E. Miller

David F. Mills

Richard D Sparkman

J. Yancey Washington

Michael Jacula

Paul Faison Winborne

Paul Faison Winborne

Erich M. Fabricius

Erich M. Fabricius

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05661&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06363&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06270&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05745&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06297&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

13-06352-8-SWH

13-06437-8-SWH

13-06369-8-SWH

13-06368-8-RDD

13-06371-8-SWH

13-06305-8-SWH

13-06393-8-SWH

13-06276-8-SWH

13-06405-8-SWH

13-06263-8-RDD

13-06410-8-SWH

13-06422-8-SWH

13-05780-8-SWH

13-06282-8-SWH

13-06285-8-SWH

13-06286-8-SWH

13-06323-8-SWH

13-05602-8-SWH

13-06190-8-SWH

13-06151-8-SWH

Debtor

Melissa Capps Hurteau

Yasser Youssef Alawar

Samuel Lee Mills Jr.

Lonnie Williams Jr.

Esther M Williams

Sereh N Olatoye

Ryan Lemar White

Andrea Mangual White

David Paul Demary

Grace Nichole Demary

Travae Marque Willis

Curtis Watson Smith

Kimberly R. Onyekachi

Lisa Wesley Beckwith

Geoffrey Kenneth Akers

Lekinda Faison Bryant

Samuel Miller Eason Jr.

Laurie Ann Eason

John Christopher Morris

Amy Diane Morris

Kristy Watson Carpenter

Christopher James Ricci

Wendell Thomas Edwards

Samuel Hood

Daryl L Driver
Lisa A Driver

Attorney

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06352&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06437&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06369&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06368&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06371&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06305&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06393&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06263&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06410&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Case Number

13-06168-8-RDD

13-06182-8-SWH

13-06313-8-SWH

13-06296-8-SWH

13-05389-8-SWH

13-06374-8-SWH

13-06264-8-SWH

13-06267-8-SWH

13-06277-8-SWH

13-06304-8-SWH

13-06315-8-SWH

13-06362-8-SWH

13-06385-8-SWH

13-06390-8-SWH

13-06419-8-SWH

13-06423-8-SWH

13-06427-8-SWH

13-06442-8-SWH

13-06455-8-SWH

13-06268-8-SWH

Debtor

Brownie Mae Miller

Shelia H. Jackson

Margaret L Johnson

Lannie Todd Hall

Tracy Edward Byrd Jr.

Emily Ann Pearson

Claude Earl Davis

Sir Walter Raleigh Jones Jr.

Cora Scurlock Houston

Chanel Elaine Ratliff

Carol Gilliam Cooper

Michael Anthony McAteer
Linda Marie McAteer
Tandy McMillian-Holmes
Reginald McKeith High
Vicki Blowe High

Barbara Gray Battle
Alexander White Jr.

Antoinette Winona White

Kwame Kamala Woods

Debra Henry Chandler

Robert Joseph Ruark

Jodee Bell Ruark

Michael Lawrence Green
Theresa Marie Green

Michael Leon Simmons
Wanda Kelly Simmons

Attorney
Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06168&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06374&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06264&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06267&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06277&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06304&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06315&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06362&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06385&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06390&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06423&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06427&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06442&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06455&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Case Number

13-06287-8-SWH

13-06289-8-SWH

13-06302-8-SWH

13-06343-8-SWH

13-06359-8-RDD

13-06403-8-SWH

13-06407-8-SWH

13-06438-8-SWH

13-06448-8-SWH

13-06386-8-SWH

Debtor

Kisha Antonya Haynes

Latisha Shontell Williams

Towana Bell Ruffin

William Eugene Holley

Pamela Clark Pagan

Shaun Michael Hickey

Heather Elizabeth Hickey

Anita Catherine Turlington

Jeffrey Roland Marsch

John Ellsworth Lee Jr.

Karleen Evon Lee

Tajudeen O Akinfolarin

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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